
FET 

Gr 
10-12: 

The 

leamer 

must 

achieve 

at 
least: 

Level 

3 
in 

HL; 
Level 

3 
in 

5=60 

-69.99 

Substantial 

Achievement; 

6 
= 70 

-79.99 

Class Educator: 

any 
two 

(2) 
of 

the 
otherrequired 

subjects 
sts 

Level 

2 in 
any 

other 

three 

(3) 
of 

the 
remaining 

approved 

SuD]u 

Signatures: 

DPIHOD: 

Principal: 

Kioza MA. 

Parent: 

Extra Mural Participation: 

2023 -2 

OF F THE 

eneral Remarks: 

Days Absent: 
Result: 

0 

Learmer Total/ Average: 

0 

Not Achieved 

Achieved 

Achieved 

SISwati 

Home 

Language 

(Gr 

11) 

Mathematical 

Lieracy 

(Gr 
11) 

335 

48 

67 

Z83 

41 

366 

52 

5 

65 

40 

4 

47 

3 

56 

4 

Life 
Orientation 

(Gr 
11) 

3 

41 

73 

30 

3 

2 

History (Gr 11) 

30 

8 

Geography (Gr 11) 

7 

6 

5 

33 

48 

56 

10 

60 

5 

English First 

49 

40 

1 

21 

4 

55 

3 

27 

43 

3 

Business 

Studies 

(Gr 
11) 

31 

53 

58 

27 

4 

46 

62 

36 

2 

1 

24 

37 

Subject 

Current Term Comment 

Final % 

Leve 

Final % 

Flnal % 

Lovol 

Birth Date: 2004/11/05 

Term 1 

Term 2 

Tern 3 

Admission No: 202/162 

Final for Year 

Learmer: 

KHOZA, 

INNOCENTIA 

NOSIPHO 

820100933 

@ thembekasecondary@gmail.com 

Date: 12/11/2023 Grade 

+ 
Class: 

11D 

School Closes: 12/13/2023 

&013-7945109 KPRIVATE 

BAG 
X1007,. 

KANYAMAZANE, 

NELSPRUII, 

1214 

Fex 013-7940726 

nPBAGX 
1007, 

KANYAMAZANE. 

KANYAMAZANE, 
1214 

THEMBEKA SECONDARY SCHOOL 

Achievement 

7 = 
80-100 

Outstanding MenitoriouS 

Achievement; 

evel 

1=0-29.99 

Not 

Achieved; 

2 
=30-39.99 

Elementary 

3= 4=50 

-59.99 

Adequate 

Achievement, 

40 
-49.99 

Moderate 

Achievement; 

Achievement: 

Additional 

Language (Gr 11) 


